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Product Datasheet

LSM4 cDNA
USB-552066

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

LSM4 cDNA
USB-552066
552066
USB-552066-10
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

LSM4 encodes a member of the LSm family of RNA-binding proteins.
LSm proteins form stable heteromers that bind specifically to the 3-
terminal oligo (U) tract of U6 snRNA and may play a role in pre-
MRNA splicing by mediating U4/U6 snRNP formation. Alt...

036453

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/036453

